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SANTA BARBARA COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

917238

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, Case No. 910612528

Plaintiff

FELONY COMPLAINT

VEI MIAO )
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The undersigned is informed and believes that:

Jun 2 8 99
LYNN CADY, Clark ’
COUNT 1 B BT /‘é{

On or about June 6, 1991, in the above named Judicial District, the crime
of MURDER, in violation of PENAL CODE SECTION 187(a), a Felony, was committed
by WEI MIAO, who did willfully, unlawfully, and with malice aforethought murder
CHUNG YU PING, a human being. It is further alleged that the above offense
is a serious felony within the meaning of Penal Code Section 1192.7(c)(1).

It is further alleged that in the commission and attempted commission of
the above offense, the said defendant(s), WEI MIAO, personally used a deadly
and dangerous weapon(s), to wit, A HAMMER, said use not being an element.of the
above offense, yiﬁgin the meaning of Penal Code Section 12022(b) and also
causing the abo&eﬁbffense to be a serious felony within the meaning of Penal

Code Section 1192.7(c)(23).
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Pursuant to Penal Code Section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby informally
requesting that defense counsel provide discovery to the People as required by

Penal Code Section 1054.3.

Further, attached hereto and incorporated herein are official reports and
documents of a law enforcement agency which the undersigned believes establish
probable cause for the arrest of defendant(s) WEI MIAO, for the above-listed

crimes.

I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND
THAT THIS COMPLAINT CONSISTS OF 1 COUNT(S).

Executed at LOMPOC, California, on June 28, 1991.

: Am/&’/
JAMEE L. CROW ©
wg?TY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

AGENCY: SBSO

~ BOOKING BAIL CUSTODY
DEFENDANT CII NO. DOB NO. RECOM'D R'TN DATE NCIC
MIAO, VEI 4/21/58 59
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